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Net primary
enrolment
rate

(%)
2005-12
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96

98

92

97

96

84
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99
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96
87
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72
93

82
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97
9
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98
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72
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96
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Net

secondary
enrolment rate
(%)

2008-12

85

85

85
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89
61
99
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89
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84
46
76

84
50

32
29
69

81

18

95
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86

85

85

76

94

43

88
35
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Primary
pupil-teacher
ratio

2008-12

15

14
40
13
22
25
11
45

14
16
31
33
16
25

21
47
25
34
76
13
12
14
20
55
30
22
14
36
40

58
13
18
16
30
13
31
17
25
31
24
29

18

48
18
46
22
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Secondary
pupil-teacher
ratio

2008-12

12

12
31

16

10
24

10
12
26
18
15
21
25
15
30
17
24
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14

33

15
33

24

15
17
21
12

15
28
25
17
16

19

26

Gross tertiary
enrolment
ratio

(%)

2008-12

14

80

14
62
21

20
12

48

62
12
53
12
18
26

4

42
13
35
32

83

18
15

60

Gross enrolment
ratio for all
levels combined
(%)

2008-12

81
110

102

84
67

79

88
67
91
70
65
82
67
73

70

82

62

56
108

44

70

75
75

77

77
67

69
92
57

Data reproduced with permission from: UNICEF, The State of the World'’s Children Report 2014, UNICEF, New York, 2014
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Adult
literacy
rate

(%)
2008-12
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99
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85
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Public
spending on
education
(% of GDP)
2008-12
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4.2
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